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8th Boys LARGE — FINAL 2012

CatsRac 11-1 Leonard 6-6
Aportles 10-2 MaryH.C. 2-10

Matthias 7-5

Alphnsus 0-12

8th Boys MIDDLE - Saturday, February 18th

2:30
11:00

8th
1:00
2:00
2:00

8th
1:00
12:00
1:00
3:30
3:30

7th
2:00
5:30
2:00
2:00

BlesJPII 1-9 28 MartinFr 4-6 42
ThomasAq 8-1 42 DM/MatOC 5-4 41
JoesB.B. 8-2 BYE BS/Gregs 1-9 BYE
MarQSts 7-3 BYE
Boys MIDDLE - Sunday, February 19th

JoesB.B. 8-2 36 BS/Gregs 1-9 21
ThomasAq 9-1 39 MartinFr 5-6 32
MarQSts 7-3 40 DM/MatOC 5-5 30
BlesJPIIl 1-10BYE

Boys SMALL — Sunday, February 19th
H.A.(B) 5-5 35 JohnEvan 5-5 29
H.A.(W) 7-3 34 Leonard 5-4 26
NatvJdesu 6-4 41  Alphnsus 0-10 27
MarHC(B) 9-0 41 Matthias 6-4 25
MarHC(W) 3-7 34 RomanSCB 3-7 21

Boys LARGE - Sunday, February 19th
Apostles 8-2 52  Alphnsus 6-4 42
Roman 5-5 36 Matthias 1-9 24
Leonard 10-0 26 JoesB.B. 5-5 30
MatOC/DM 4-6 22 MaryH.C. 1-9 25

7th Boys MIDDLE — Saturday, February 18th

11:00
11:00

7th
12:00
12:00

7th
12:00
2:00
4:30

ChasBorr 7-2 2 BS/Gregs 0-9 0
ThomasAq 2-6 12 NatvJesu 6-5 28
MarQSts 8-1 BYE

Boys MIDDLE — Sunday, February 19th
MarQSts 8-1 34 BS/Gregs 0-10 14
ChasBorr 8-2 28  ThomasAq 2-7 6
NatvJesu 7-5 BYE

Boys SMALL - Sunday, February 19th
Apostles10-0 43 Leonard 6-4 32
MaryH.C. 5-5 21 Matthias 2-8 14
MatOC/DM 6-5 20  Roman 7-3 29
Alphnsus 0-11BYE
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6th Boys LARGE - Saturday, February 18th

10:00
11:00

9:00
11:00

H.A.(B) 6-4
H.A.(W) 5-5
Alphnsus 4-6
Leond(G) 4-6
MarHC(W) 8-3

40
36
26
22
BYE

Matth(R)

0-11 24

MarHC(B)10-0 42

Leond(B)
Matth(W)

5-5 30
4-6 19

6th Boys SMALL - Saturday, February 18th

11:00
9:00
12:30
10:00
1:30

6th

S 12:00
N 12:00
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BlesJPII 0-10
OLQP 2-8
DM/MatOC 9-0
MarQSts 9-0
JoesB.B. 5-5
BlessSac 4-6

4
17
25
23
24

BYE

JohnEvan
SJE/SMOT
RomSCB-R
Gregory

RomSCB-W

NatvJesu

Boys SMALL - Sunday, February

BlessSac 4-6
DM/Mat0OC10-0

24
43

NatvJesu

6-4 29
2-8 25
9-1 19
3-7 20
7-3 34
3-7 BYE
19th

3-7 19

MarQSts 10-0 22

5th Boys LARGE - Saturday, February 18th
F 12:30

1:30
10:00
11:00

1:30

H.A.(B) 10-0
H.A.(W) 7-3
Alphn(B) 7-3
Alphn(G) 6-4
MarHC(W) 0-10

33
32
27
10
13

Leond(B)
Leond(G)
Matth(W)
MarHC(B)
Matth(R)

3-7 23
6-4 13
3-7 20
3-7 27
5-5 28

5th Boys SMALL — Saturday, February 18th

10:00
9:00
10:00

5th
2:00
1:00

NatvJesu 5-5
ChasBorr 8-1
SIMQSMOT 5-4
Gregory 8-2

16
18
35
BYE

JoesB.B.
Roman(W)
MatOC/DM
Roman(R)

Boys SMALL — Sunday, February

Gregory 8-2
SIMQSMOT 6-4
NatvJesu 5-6
MatOC/DM 3-8

14
27
BYE
BYE

Roman(R)
JoesB.B.
ChasBorr
Roman(W)

2-7 27

4-6 15

3-7 25

3-6 BYE

19th

3-6 23

3-7 31*
9-1 BYE

4-7 BYE



8th Girls LARGE — FINAL 2012

Alphnsus 11-1 MaryH.C. 3-9
Matthias 11-1 DM/MatOC 2-10
HA/Gregs 8-4 RomanSCB 1-11

Leonard 6-6

8th Girls SMALL — Saturday, February 18th
M 1:30 JoesB.B. 5-5 19 MartinFr 4-5 35
R 2:30 Leonard 9-0 22 RomanSCB 3-7 13
Matthias 3-7 BYE
8th Girls SMALL — Sunday, February 19th
F 1:00 Leonard 10-0 34  MartinFr 5-5 18
I 5:30 Matthias 3-7 31 RomanSCB 3-8 21

JoesB.B. 5-6 BYE

7th Girls LARGE - Sunday, February 19th
N 1:00 DM/MatOC 4-6 25 Gregs/BS 2-8 16
I 12:00 Apostlesl0-0 24  Matthias 8-3 18
J 2:00 Alphnsus 2-8 28 MaryH.C. 1-9 25

Leonard 9-2 BYE

7th Girls SMALL — Saturday, February 18th
C 11:00 SJE/MQS 6-4 18 JoesB.B. 0-10 13
F 2:30 Leonard 4-6 19 MaryH.C. 3-7 13

7th Girls SMALL — Sunday, February 19th

I 4:30 Matthias 7-3 21 RomanSCB10-0 13

6th Girls LARGE

Saturday, February 18th

12:30 Apostles 3-7 9 Matth(R) 9-1 18
10:00 Alphnsus 1-9 5 MarHC(W) 2-8 9
10:00 Leond(G) 7-3 19 MarHC(B) 2-8 8

2:30 Leond(B) 6-4 14 Matth(W)10-0 29

6th Girls SMALL

Saturday, February 18th
9:00 BlesJPll 2-7 4 Mat/DM-B 8-1 33
10:00 BS/0LQP 1-8 16 Mat/DM-G 9-0 39
9:00 MarQSts 2-7 8 RomSCB-W 7-2 28
11:00 Gregory 0-9 12 JoesB.B. 2-6 38
12:30 SJE/SMOT 6-4 9 RomSCB-R 8-1 15
ThomasAq 5-5 BYE
6th Girls SMALL - Sunday, February 19th

1:00 JoesB.B. 3-6 12 RomSCB-W 8-2 24

5th Girls LARGE - Saturday, February 18th
9:00 H.A.(B) 8-2 24 Alphnsus 2-8 14
9:00 H.A.(W) 8-2 21 MaryH.C. 2-8 6
9:00 Leonard 8-2 22 Matthias 2-8 6
5th Girls LARGE - Sunday, February 19th

12:00 H.A.(W) 9-2 25 Alphnsus 2-9 11

5th Girls SMALL

Saturday, February 18th
10:00 ChasBorr 9-1 20 MatOC/DM 7-2 8
9:00 SJE/SMOT 6-4 12  JoesB.B. 5-4 14
Gregory 2-7 BYE ThomasAq 1-8 BYE
Roman 3-7 BYE
5th Girls SMALL - Sunday, February 19th

1:00 Gregory 2-7 9 ThomasAgq 1-8 14



