8th Boys LARGE - FINAL 2012		6th Boys LARGE - Saturday, February 18th										
Cats	Rac 11-1	Leonard 6-6	5	L 10:00 H.A.(B	) 6-4 40	Matth(R) 0-11 24						
Apor	tles 10-2	MaryH.C. 2-1	.0	L 11:00 H.A.(W	) 5-5 36	MarHC(B)10-0 42						
Matt	hias 7-5	Alphnsus 0-1	.2	F 9:00 Alphns	us 4-6 26	Leond(B) 5-5 30						
				F 11:00 Leond(	G) 4-6 22	Matth(W) 4-6 19						
8th Bo	ys MIDDLE - Sa	turday, Februar	MarHC(	W) 8-3 BYE								
M 2:30	BlesJPII 1-9	28 MartinFr	4-6 42									
N 11:00	ThomasAq 8-1	42 DM/MatOC	5-4 41									
	JoesB.B. 8-2	BYE BS/Gregs	1-9 BYE									
MarQSts 7-3 BYE												
8th Boys MIDDLE - Sunday, February 19th												
s 1:00	JoesB.B. 8-2	36 BS/Gregs	1-9 21									
T 2:00	ThomasAq 9-1	39 MartinFr	5-6 32	6th Boys SMAL	L - Saturday	, February 18th						
C 2:00	MarQSts 7-3	40 DM/MatOC	5-5 30	B 11:00 BlesJP	II 0-10 4	JohnEvan 6-4 29						
	BlesJPII 1-10	вуЕ		B 9:00 OLQP	2-8 17	SJE/SMOT 2-8 25						
				R 12:30 DM/Mat	OC 9-0 25	RomSCB-R 9-1 19						
8th B	oys SMALL - Su	nday, February	19th	C 10:00 MarQSt	s 9-0 23	Gregory 3-7 20						
L 1:00	H.A.(B) 5-5	35 JohnEvan	5-5 29	R 1:30 JoesB.	B. 5-5 24	RomSCB-W 7-3 34						
F 12:00	H.A.(W) 7-3	34 Leonard	5-4 26	BlessS	ac 4-6 BYE	NatvJesu 3-7 BYE						
J 1:00	NatvJesu 6-4	41 Alphnsus	0-10 27	6th Boys SMA	LL - Sunday,	, February 19th						
I 3:30	MarHC(B) 9-0	_		_	ac 4-6 24	NatvJesu 3-7 19						
R 3:30	MarHC(W) 3-7		3-7 21	N 12:00 DM/Mat	OC10-0 43	MarQSts 10-0 22						
	. , .					~						
7th Boys LARGE - Sunday, February 19th				5th Boys LARGE - Saturday, February 18th								
L 2:00	Apostles 8-2	52 Alphnsus	6-4 42	F 12:30 H.A.(B	) 10-0 33	Leond(B) 3-7 23						
R 5:30	Roman 5-5	36 Matthias	1-9 24	F 1:30 H.A.(W	7-3 32	Leond(G) 6-4 13						
F 2:00	Leonard 10-0	26 JoesB.B.	5-5 30	I 10:00 Alphn(	B) 7-3 27	Matth(W) 3-7 20						
N 2:00	MatOC/DM 4-6	22 MaryH.C.	1-9 25	J 11:00 Alphn(	G) 6-4 10	MarHC(B) 3-7 27						
				I 1:30 MarHC(	W) 0-10 13	Matth(R) 5-5 28						
7th Bo	ys MIDDLE - Sa	turday, Februar	y 18th									
P 11:00	ChasBorr 7-2	2 BS/Gregs	0-9 0									
I 11:00	ThomasAq 2-6	12 NatvJesu	6-5 28									
	MarQSts 8-1	BYE										
7th B	oys MIDDLE - S	unday, February	7 19th	5th Boys SMAL	L - Saturday	, February 18th						
C 12:00	MarQSts 8-1	34 BS/Gregs	0-10 14	H 10:00 NatvJe	su 5-5 16	JoesB.B. 2-7 27						
T 12:00	ChasBorr 8-2	28 ThomasAq	2-7 6	P 9:00 ChasBo	rr 8-1 18	Roman(W) 4-6 15						
	NatvJesu 7-5	-			OT 5-4 35	MatOC/DM 3-7 25						
	-			_	y 8-2 BYE	Roman(R) 3-6 BYE						
7th B	oys SMALL - Su	nday, February	19th	_	_	, February 19th						
L 12:00	Apostles10-0	_			y 8-2 14	Roman(R) 3-6 23						
I 2:00	MaryH.C. 5-5			-	OT 6-4 27	JoesB.B. 3-7 31*						
R 4:30	MatOC/DM 6-5		7-3 29	· ·	su 5-6 BYE	ChasBorr 9-1 BYE						
	Alphnsus 0-11		- <del></del>		DM 3-8 BYE	Roman(W) 4-7 BYE						
		<b>-</b>		racoc/								

8th Girls LARGE - FINAL	2012	6th Gi	rls LARGE	- Satu	ırday, February 18th		
Alphnsus 11-1 MaryH.	C. 3-9	I 12:30	Apostles	3-7	9 Matth(R) 9-1 1	8	
Matthias 11-1 DM/Mat	OC 2-10	J 10:00	Alphnsus	1-9	5 MarHC(W) 2-8	9	
HA/Gregs 8-4 RomanS	CB 1-11	F 10:00	Leond(G)	7-3 1	19 MarHC(B) 2-8	8	
Leonard 6-6		I 2:30	Leond(B)	6-4 1	14 Matth(W)10-0 2	9	
		6th Gi	rls SMALL	- Satu	ırday, February 18th		
8th Girls SMALL - Saturday,	February 18th	N 9:00	BlesJPII	2-7	4 Mat/DM-B 8-1 3	3	
1:30 JoesB.B. 5-5 19 Ma	rtinFr 4-5 35	N 10:00	BS/OLQP	1-8 1	L6 Mat/DM-G 9-0 3	9	
2:30 Leonard 9-0 22 Ro	manSCB 3-7 13	C 9:00	MarQSts	2-7	8 RomSCB-W 7-2 2	8	
Matthias 3-7 BYE		н 11:00	Gregory	0-9 1	12 JoesB.B. 2-6 3	8	
8th Girls SMALL - Sunday, F	ebruary 19th	M 12:30	SJE/SMOT	6-4	9 RomSCB-R 8-1 1	5	
1:00 Leonard 10-0 34 Ma	rtinFr 5-5 18		ThomasAq	5-5 BY	ľ <b>E</b>		
5:30 Matthias 3-7 31 Ro	6th Girls SMALL - Sunday, February 19th						
JoesB.B. 5-6 BYE		I 1:00	JoesB.B.	3-6 1	L2 RomSCB-W 8-2 2	4	
7th Girls LARGE - Sunday, F	ebruary 19th	5th Gi	rls LARGE	- Satu	ırday, February 18th		
1:00 DM/MatOC 4-6 25 Gr	egs/BS 2-8 16	J 9:00	H.A.(B)	8-2 2	24 Alphnsus 2-8 1	4	
12:00 Apostles10-0 24 Ma	tthias 8-3 18	L 9:00	H.A.(W)	8-2 2	21 MaryH.C. 2-8	6	
2:00 Alphnsus 2-8 28 Ma	гун.С. 1-9 25	I 9:00	Leonard	8-2 2	22 Matthias 2-8	6	
Leonard 9-2 BYE	5th Girls LARGE - Sunday, February 19th						
		J 12:00	H.A.(W)	9-2 2	25 Alphnsus 2-9 1	1	
	5th Girls SMALL - Saturday, February 18th						
		P 10:00	ChasBorr	9-1 2	20 MatOC/DM 7-2	8	
7th Girls SMALL - Saturday,	н 9:00	SJE/SMOT	6-4 1	l2 JoesB.B. 5-4 1	4		
11:00 SJE/MQS 6-4 18 Jo	esB.B. 0-10 13		Gregory	2-7 BY	TE ThomasAq 1-8 BY	E	
2:30 Leonard 4-6 19 Ma	гун.С. 3-7 13		Roman	3-7 BY	<b>(E</b>		
7th Girls SMALL - Sunday, F							

I 4:30 Matthias 7-3 21 RomanSCB10-0 13 T 1:00 Gregory 2-7 9

ThomasAq 1-8 14

M

R

F

I

N

I

J

C